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VIDA

ACTIVO

O 0 N O L1 & W N =

W W W W W NN NDNDNNDNNDNNDNNNN®RRPRR R R R R R B
H W N P O O OO NO U A WIN PFRP O OWOKONOO VA WNDPRO

COMPANIA

ZURICH INTERNATIONAL LIFE

PRUDENTIAL
HSBC VIDA

SMG VIDA

BINARIA VIDA
PROVINCIA VIDA
SEGUNDA PERSONAS
BHN VIDA

MAPFRE VIDA
INSTITUTO DE SALTA
CAJA DE PREVISION
PLENARIA

PEUGEOT CITROEN
INTERNACIONAL
ARGENTINA SALUD Y VIDA
MARANA (PERSONAS)
TRES PROVINCIAS
PIEVE

BONACORSI (PERSONAS)
CERTEZA

SENTIR

SANTA LUCIA

CRUZ SUIZA
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD
SAN GERMAN
PREVISORA (SEPELIO)
SAN PATRICIO

POR VIDA
TERRITORIAL VIDA
DIGNA

FEDERADA

OMINT SEGUROS
ANTICIPAR

NSA

ACTIVO

27.400.547.059
12.802.183.540
7.581.569.679
3.696.497.001
1.835.223.617
1.375.879.732
1.368.569.817
1.262.370.722
899.125.888
489.365.205
476.723.669
242.236.108
224.525.326
191.293.620
138.082.410
125.427.792
94.797.206
83.177.194
80.273.965
78.673.069
73.990.801
48.913.582
34.348.660
30.468.343
28.809.366
26.653.760
21.245.770
20.228.089
19.202.196
18.978.633
18.694.557
17.131.931
16.799.893
6.167.892

PARTICIPACION

%

45,05%
21,05%
12,46%
6,08%
3,02%
2,26%
2,25%
2,08%
1,48%
0,80%
0,78%
0,40%
0,37%
0,31%
0,23%
0,21%
0,16%
0,14%
0,13%
0,13%
0,12%
0,08%
0,06%
0,05%
0,05%
0,04%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,01%

60.828.176.092
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